

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO.19069 of 2021

=====

GAMIT JAYESHBHAI VASANTBHAI & ORS.

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance :

MR. MN MARFATIA for the Petitioners.

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 1

MR HAMESH C NAIDU(5335) for the Respondent(s) No. 3

RULE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI

Date : 17/10/2024

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 21.10.2024. Interim relief granted
earlier to continue till further orders.

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)

SAVARIYA